Blutspenden im Landkreis Enzkreis bis zum 18.09.2025

Mi
Fr
Fr
Do

20.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.09.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.09.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

18.09.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Niefern-Oschelbronn 75223
Steighalle Oschelbronn
WurmbergstralRe 40

Eisingen 75239
Bohrrainhalle
Bohrrainstr. 4

Heimsheim 71296
Stadthalle
Forichstr. 10

Maulbronn 75433
Stadthalle im Kloster
Klosterhof 6



