## Blutspenden im Landkreis Enzkreis bis zum 18.09.2025

Mi	20.08.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Niefern-Öschelbronn 75223 Steighalle Öschelbronn Wurmbergstraße 40
Fr	05.09.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Eisingen 75239  Bohrrainhalle  Bohrrainstr. 4
Fr	12.09.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Heimsheim 71296 Stadthalle Förichstr. 10
Do	18.09.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Maulbronn 75433 Stadthalle im Kloster Klosterhof 6